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Birthday Calendar





Pekin Grace United Methodist Church


	Sunday
	
	Monday
	
	Tuesday
	
	Wednesday
	
	Thursday
	Friday
	
	Saturday

	1
	
	
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Tyler Hanley
	
	Ryan Cakora
	
	John Beard
	
	Ryan Hill
	
	Ryan Hinrichsen
	
	
	Joanna Carroll

	Scott Kriegsman
	
	Jack Hansen
	
	Trent Moberly
	
	Alicia Marsden
	
	Mariah Teaney
	
	
	Sawyer Myers

	Pat Petty
	
	Justin Holder
	
	Jack Meron
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Brian Towne

	
	
	Robert Irby
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	8
	
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Amanda Allsup
	Zachary Garman
	Judy Gordon
	Rachel Doan
	
	Angela Hannan
	Shane Cummings
	Sterling Burks

	Paul Schwartz
	
	Diane Ingram
	Jennifer Otey
	
	
	Peggy Golden
	Joyce Davis

	Chuck Shields
	
	Shawna Swisher
	
	
	Nancy Spencer
	

	
	
	Amanda
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Nierstheimer
	
	
	
	
	


	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Mary Beard
	Diane Aupperle
	Ray Long
	Charlie Hanley
	Jill Crouch
	
	Drew Hicks

	Matt Bloom
	Lydia Collins
	Zed Marsden
	Delaney Sciortino
	Anna Evans
	
	

	Carol Gustoff
	Mattlyn Meron
	Dorothy
	
	Asher Moberly
	
	

	Judy Irby
	Karson Orrick
	Vanderheyden
	
	Michael West
	
	

	Richard Kelso
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Sarah Butler
	Wilda Carlson
	
	Carol Groch
	Kendra Swisher
	Michael Brown
	
	Mike Caringello

	Jaclyn Cakora
	DJ Hicks
	
	Brennan
	Katie Russell
	Dustin Cather
	
	Carly Shields

	
	
	
	Jacobson
	
	
	
	


	29
	30

	Madeline West
	David Johnson



